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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Caitlyne AUZEMERY ESTEVES FRA 7 14.48 7.56 6.92 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DSpB 1.80 0.27 1 1 1 2.07
2 SpEe1 3.20 0.64 2 1 1 3.84
3 ChSt1 1.10 0.55 1 0 1 1.65

6.10 7.56

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.33
Presentation 1.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.42
Skating Skills 1.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.92
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Loe DONNE FRA 6 11.01 5.84 5.17 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DSpB 1.80 -0.27 -1 -1 -1 1.53
2 ChSt1 1.10 -0.15 -1 -1 0 0.95
3 CrEe1 3.20 0.16 0 1 0 3.36

6.10 5.84

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.75 2.00 1.25 1.67
Presentation 1.00 1.75 2.25 1.50 1.83
Skating Skills 1.00 1.75 2.00 1.25 1.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.17
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Rose MORTIER FRA 8 9.82 3.07 6.75 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DSpB 1.80 0.54 2 2 2 2.34
2 ChSt1 ! 1.10 -0.37 -1 -2 -2 0.73

2.90 3.07

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.33
Presentation 1.00 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25
Skating Skills 1.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.75
Deductions: 0.00
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4 Samuel RIGAL FRA 3 8.66 2.91 5.75 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 ChSt1 1.10 0.55 1 0 1 1.65
2 CrEeB 1.15 0.11 1 0 1 1.26
3 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00

2.25 2.91

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.75 2.50 1.50 1.92
Presentation 1.00 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25
Skating Skills 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.75
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Raymond JIAN FRA 4 6.49 2.16 4.33 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SpEeB 1.15 0.06 0 0 1 1.21
2 ChSt1 1.10 -0.15 -1 -1 0 0.95

2.25 2.16

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.25 1.58
Presentation 1.00 1.25 1.75 0.75 1.25
Skating Skills 1.00 2.00 1.50 1.00 1.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.33
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Leana CASSE FRA 2 6.32 2.08 4.24 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 ChSt1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 1.10
2 SpEeB 1.15 -0.17 -1 -1 -1 0.98
3 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00

2.25 2.08

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.25 2.50 1.00 1.58
Presentation 1.00 1.50 2.25 1.00 1.58
Skating Skills 1.00 1.00 1.50 0.75 1.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.24
Deductions: 0.00
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7 Simon JIAN FRA 5 5.90 1.73 4.67 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SpEeB 1.15 -0.23 -1 -1 -2 0.92
2 ChSt1 ! 1.10 -0.29 -1 -2 -1 0.81

2.25 1.73

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.67
Presentation 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.42
Skating Skills 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.67
Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Valentine PEREIRA PINHEIRO FRA 1 3.79 0.95 3.34 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 ChSt1 1.10 -0.15 -1 -1 0 0.95
2 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00

1.10 0.95

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.17
Presentation 1.00 1.25 1.50 0.75 1.17
Skating Skills 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 3.34
Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
! Element does not fulfill all requirements
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